
2021 BFA Fairfax Baseball

Monday, March 29 *Pitchers/Catchers begin

Monday, April 5 *Practices begin

Thursday, April 22 Essex (JVB) Home 4:30

Saturday, April 24 Danville (scrimmage) Home 11am

Tuesday, April 27 Richford (JV) Home 4:30

Thursday, April 29 Milton (JV) Away 4:30

Tuesday, May 4 Mt. Abraham (JV) Home 4:30

Thursday, May 6 Middlebury (JV) Home 4:30

Saturday, May 8 Vergennes (JV) Away 11am

Tuesday, May 11 MVU (JV) Home 4:30

Thursday, May 13 Enosburg (JV) Home 4:30

Saturday, May 15 Winooski (JV) Home 11am

Tuesday, May 18 Milton (JV) Home 4:30

Thursday, May 20 Mt. Abraham (JV) Away 4:30

Saturday, May 22 Middlebury (JV) Away 11am

Tuesday, May 25 Vergennes (JV) Home 4:30

Thursday, May 27 MVU (JV) Away 4:30


